
Grensloop 5KM - Gesamtwertung
Startzeit : 25-04-2025 19:16:54

Die Ergebnisse sind vollständig

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0140 Leppens Joren M1 M26 Limburg Running Team LRT 00:17:20 03:28

2 0179 Mertens Toon M2 M19 DALO 00:17:40 03:32

3 0181 Huysmans Davy M3 M45 00:17:52 03:34

4 0102 Michiels Ans F1 F14 Dalo 00:18:14 03:38

5 0016 Slegers Xan M4 M13 00:18:17 03:39

6 0023 Creemers Bjorn M5 M48 HVZNL-Peer 00:19:49 03:57

7 0009 Bussels Nore F2 F15 DALO 00:19:51 03:58

8 0252 Pennemans Jack M6 M11 00:19:52 03:58

9 0144 Craeghs Ruben M7 M31 HVZNL-Lommel 00:20:12 04:02

10 0014 Vandebroek Tahnée F3 F18 SACN 00:20:12 04:02

11 0180 Jansen Bert M8 M42 hvznl 00:20:21 04:04

12 0037 Van Gestel Bèrre M9 M14 00:20:34 04:06

13 0254 Pieter Pennemans Pieter M10 M41 00:20:43 04:08

14 0002 Maes Jan M11 M41 HVZNL-Lommel 00:20:53 04:10

15 0141 Verduyckt Kris M12 M48 Omega OL 00:21:47 04:21

16 0236 hamblok tony M13 M61 00:22:05 04:25

17 0108 Hendriks Daan M14 M12 00:22:13 04:26

18 0062 Mannaerts Tis M15 M12 Dalo 00:22:13 04:26

19 0099 Rwagasore Elout M16 M12 DALO 00:22:14 04:26

20 0035 Michiel van de Schans M17 M11 00:22:15 04:27

21 0153 Blommé Floor F4 F11 00:22:18 04:27

22 0134 Faes Linde F5 F11 Dalo 00:22:19 04:27

23 0001 Wendrix Michael M18 M34 De windbrekers 00:22:31 04:30

24 0186 Lauwers Bert M19 M40 Neen 00:22:36 04:31

25 0028 Bollen An F6 F49 HVZNL-Peer 00:23:22 04:40

26 0151 Lemmens Werner M20 M54 00:23:38 04:43

27 0200 Loots Wieteke F7 F44 00:24:19 04:51

28 0025 Bosmans Ruben M21 M32 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:21 04:52

29 0029 Seghers Nicolas M22 M43 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:24 04:52

30 0015 Slegers Stefan M23 M43 00:24:29 04:53

31 0005 van Hooff Lieke Lieke F8 F17 00:24:33 04:54

32 0030 Thaens Jordy M24 M40 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:37 04:55

33 0135 Faes Roos F9 F13 Dalo 00:24:45 04:57

34 0235 Bruininx Imme F10 F12 Dalo 00:24:46 04:57

35 0247 Lowie Luyckx M25 M11 lvv 00:25:46 05:09

36 0119 Lemkens Charlie M26 M7 00:25:56 05:11

37 0120 Lemkens Rob M27 M35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:25:56 05:11

38 0187 Mispoulier Lucas M28 M10 00:26:08 05:13



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

39 0184 Mispoulier Kenny M29 M39 00:26:09 05:13

40 0040 Lambregs Loris M30 M11 Brandweerzone Oost Limburg - Post Hoeselt00:26:19 05:15

41 0039 Lambregs Johan M31 M41 Brandweerzone Oost Limburg - Post Hoeselt00:26:21 05:16

42 0182 Heylen Jelle M32 M41 nee 00:26:23 05:16

43 0174 Thaens Rik M33 M41 De Lommelse Triatleten00:26:24 05:16

44 0176 Thaens Tjeu M34 M8 Basket Lommel 00:26:24 05:16

45 0128 Leppens Eddy M35 M55 00:26:26 05:17

46 0129 Michiels Eddy M36 M55 Dalo 00:26:26 05:17

47 0021 Smeyers Caroline F11 F34 00:26:51 05:22

48 0208 Van Bun Dirk M37 M56 Triatleten 00:26:54 05:22

49 0004 Deblier Ivo M38 M55 00:26:55 05:23

50 0010 Bussels Lene F12 F9 DALO 00:26:57 05:23

51 0194 Geboers Frann F13 F10 00:26:58 05:23

52 0024 Mannaerts Nien F14 F10 Dalo 00:26:58 05:23

53 0003 Moelans Lieve F15 F40 00:27:02 05:24

54 0011 Smeyers Annelies F16 F32 00:27:03 05:24

55 0237 Vande Weyer Lieze F17 F13 Basket Peer 00:27:23 05:28

56 0026 Vande Weyer Johan M39 M47 HVZNL-Peer 00:27:24 05:28

57 0157 Lommelen Lies F18 F23 00:27:28 05:29

58 0250 Freek Lommelen M40 M21 lovoc 00:27:29 05:29

59 0008 Bussels Fiene F19 F16 00:28:10 05:38

60 0197 Eijckmans Eric M41 M61 00:28:43 05:44

61 0188 Mispoulier Ella F20 F8 Dalo 00:28:59 05:47

62 0185 Boes Caroline F21 F39 00:29:01 05:48

63 0106 Swinnen Stien F22 F9 Dalo 00:29:15 05:51

64 0105 Swinnen Jan M42 M43 00:29:16 05:51

65 0228 Janssen Robby M43 M39 00:29:17 05:51

66 0230 Janssen Hebe F23 F8 00:29:17 05:51

67 0114 Vankan Emma F24 F10 00:29:34 05:54

68 0113 Erlingen Daisy F25 F40 00:29:35 05:55

69 0038 Mannaerts Fie F26 F7 Dalo 00:29:49 05:57

70 0196 Geboers Jule F27 F8 00:29:50 05:58

71 0031 Jansma Kelly F28 F39 Dalo 00:29:51 05:58

72 0115 Vankan Sem M44 M8 00:30:14 06:02

73 0118 Vankan Marc M45 M41 00:30:14 06:02

74 0032 Cox Berre M46 M7 00:30:41 06:08

75 0022 Vromans Valerie F29 F36 00:30:57 06:11

76 0256 june pennemans F30 F39 00:31:06 06:13

77 0006 Beriere Menno M47 M11 00:31:10 06:14

78 0130 Vanlommel Alix F31 F11 00:31:11 06:14

79 0246 Nore Knaepen F32 F10 attitude 00:31:11 06:14

80 0018 Antonis Robin F33 F10 00:31:20 06:16

81 0020 Poorters Anna F34 F9 BBC Croonen - Dalo00:31:20 06:16

82 0019 Antonis Frederic M48 M44 00:31:21 06:16

83 0258 ilse pennemans F35 F39 00:31:24 06:16

84 0232 Vandenberk Ella F36 F9 00:31:29 06:17

85 0231 Vandenberk Kaat F37 F9 00:31:37 06:19



Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

86 0229 Mertens Anneleen F38 F40 00:31:45 06:21

87 0013 Van Bommel Joke F39 F36 leeg 00:31:49 06:21

88 0192 Vandenberk Alosya F40 F36 00:31:52 06:22

89 0036 Geboers Sam F41 F21 00:31:53 06:22

90 0033 Cox Klara F42 F9 00:32:33 06:30

91 0221 De Vroede Dirk M49 M67 00:32:44 06:32

92 0034 Mannaerts Stephanie F43 F35 00:33:41 06:44

93 0191 Geboers Stijn M50 M43 00:33:42 06:44

94 0198 hulsmans pierre M51 M79 looise av 00:33:49 06:45

95 0193 Geboers Marre F44 F13 00:34:10 06:50

96 0168 Verhoeven Stephanie F45 F36 00:34:24 06:52

97 0212 Schroyen LILIANE F46 F56 dalo lommel 00:35:43 07:08

98 0209 Emmers Marc M52 M57 dalo lommel 00:35:44 07:08



Grensloop 5KM - Männer -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0140 Leppens Joren M1 M-35 Limburg Running Team LRT 00:17:20 03:28

2 0179 Mertens Toon M2 M-35 DALO 00:17:40 03:32

3 0016 Slegers Xan M3 M-35 00:18:17 03:39

4 0252 Pennemans Jack M4 M-35 00:19:52 03:58

5 0144 Craeghs Ruben M5 M-35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:20:12 04:02

6 0037 Van Gestel Bèrre M6 M-35 00:20:34 04:06

7 0062 Mannaerts Tis M7 M-35 Dalo 00:22:13 04:26

8 0108 Hendriks Daan M8 M-35 00:22:13 04:26

9 0099 Rwagasore Elout M9 M-35 DALO 00:22:14 04:26

10 0035 Michiel van de Schans M10 M-35 00:22:15 04:27

11 0001 Wendrix Michael M11 M-35 De windbrekers 00:22:31 04:30

12 0025 Bosmans Ruben M12 M-35 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:21 04:52

13 0247 Lowie Luyckx M13 M-35 lvv 00:25:46 05:09

14 0119 Lemkens Charlie M14 M-35 00:25:56 05:11

15 0187 Mispoulier Lucas M15 M-35 00:26:08 05:13

16 0040 Lambregs Loris M16 M-35 Brandweerzone Oost Limburg - Post Hoeselt00:26:19 05:15

17 0176 Thaens Tjeu M17 M-35 Basket Lommel 00:26:24 05:16

18 0250 Freek Lommelen M18 M-35 lovoc 00:27:29 05:29

19 0115 Vankan Sem M19 M-35 00:30:14 06:02

20 0032 Cox Berre M20 M-35 00:30:41 06:08

21 0006 Beriere Menno M21 M-35 00:31:10 06:14



Grensloop 5KM - Männer +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0181 Huysmans Davy M1 M+35 00:17:52 03:34

2 0023 Creemers Bjorn M2 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:19:49 03:57

3 0180 Jansen Bert M3 M+35 hvznl 00:20:21 04:04

4 0254 Pieter Pennemans Pieter M4 M+35 00:20:43 04:08

5 0002 Maes Jan M5 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:20:53 04:10

6 0141 Verduyckt Kris M6 M+35 Omega OL 00:21:47 04:21

7 0186 Lauwers Bert M7 M+35 Neen 00:22:36 04:31

8 0029 Seghers Nicolas M8 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:24 04:52

9 0015 Slegers Stefan M9 M+35 00:24:29 04:53

10 0030 Thaens Jordy M10 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:24:37 04:55

11 0120 Lemkens Rob M11 M+35 HVZNL-Lommel 00:25:56 05:11

12 0184 Mispoulier Kenny M12 M+35 00:26:09 05:13

13 0039 Lambregs Johan M13 M+35 Brandweerzone Oost Limburg - Post Hoeselt00:26:21 05:16

14 0182 Heylen Jelle M14 M+35 nee 00:26:23 05:16

15 0174 Thaens Rik M15 M+35 De Lommelse Triatleten00:26:24 05:16

16 0026 Vande Weyer Johan M16 M+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:27:24 05:28

17 0105 Swinnen Jan M17 M+35 00:29:16 05:51

18 0228 Janssen Robby M18 M+35 00:29:17 05:51

19 0118 Vankan Marc M19 M+35 00:30:14 06:02

20 0019 Antonis Frederic M20 M+35 00:31:21 06:16

21 0191 Geboers Stijn M21 M+35 00:33:42 06:44



Grensloop 5KM - Männer +50

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0236 hamblok tony M1 M+50 00:22:05 04:25

2 0151 Lemmens Werner M2 M+50 00:23:38 04:43

3 0128 Leppens Eddy M3 M+50 00:26:26 05:17

4 0129 Michiels Eddy M4 M+50 Dalo 00:26:26 05:17

5 0208 Van Bun Dirk M5 M+50 Triatleten 00:26:54 05:22

6 0004 Deblier Ivo M6 M+50 00:26:55 05:23

7 0197 Eijckmans Eric M7 M+50 00:28:43 05:44

8 0221 De Vroede Dirk M8 M+50 00:32:44 06:32

9 0198 hulsmans pierre M9 M+50 looise av 00:33:49 06:45

10 0209 Emmers Marc M10 M+50 dalo lommel 00:35:44 07:08



Grensloop 5KM - Frauen -35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0102 Michiels Ans V1 V-35 Dalo 00:18:14 03:38

2 0009 Bussels Nore V2 V-35 DALO 00:19:51 03:58

3 0014 Vandebroek Tahnée V3 V-35 SACN 00:20:12 04:02

4 0153 Blommé Floor V4 V-35 00:22:18 04:27

5 0134 Faes Linde V5 V-35 Dalo 00:22:19 04:27

6 0005 van Hooff Lieke Lieke V6 V-35 00:24:33 04:54

7 0135 Faes Roos V7 V-35 Dalo 00:24:45 04:57

8 0235 Bruininx Imme V8 V-35 Dalo 00:24:46 04:57

9 0021 Smeyers Caroline V9 V-35 00:26:51 05:22

10 0010 Bussels Lene V10 V-35 DALO 00:26:57 05:23

11 0024 Mannaerts Nien V11 V-35 Dalo 00:26:58 05:23

12 0194 Geboers Frann V12 V-35 00:26:58 05:23

13 0011 Smeyers Annelies V13 V-35 00:27:03 05:24

14 0237 Vande Weyer Lieze V14 V-35 Basket Peer 00:27:23 05:28

15 0157 Lommelen Lies V15 V-35 00:27:28 05:29

16 0008 Bussels Fiene V16 V-35 00:28:10 05:38

17 0188 Mispoulier Ella V17 V-35 Dalo 00:28:59 05:47

18 0106 Swinnen Stien V18 V-35 Dalo 00:29:15 05:51

19 0230 Janssen Hebe V19 V-35 00:29:17 05:51

20 0114 Vankan Emma V20 V-35 00:29:34 05:54

21 0038 Mannaerts Fie V21 V-35 Dalo 00:29:49 05:57

22 0196 Geboers Jule V22 V-35 00:29:50 05:58

23 0130 Vanlommel Alix V23 V-35 00:31:11 06:14

24 0246 Nore Knaepen V24 V-35 attitude 00:31:11 06:14

25 0018 Antonis Robin V25 V-35 00:31:20 06:16

26 0020 Poorters Anna V26 V-35 BBC Croonen - Dalo00:31:20 06:16

27 0232 Vandenberk Ella V27 V-35 00:31:29 06:17

28 0231 Vandenberk Kaat V28 V-35 00:31:37 06:19

29 0036 Geboers Sam V29 V-35 00:31:53 06:22

30 0033 Cox Klara V30 V-35 00:32:33 06:30

31 0193 Geboers Marre V31 V-35 00:34:10 06:50



Grensloop 5KM - Frauen +35

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0200 Loots Wieteke V1 V+35 00:24:19 04:51

2 0003 Moelans Lieve V2 V+35 00:27:02 05:24

3 0185 Boes Caroline V3 V+35 00:29:01 05:48

4 0113 Erlingen Daisy V4 V+35 00:29:35 05:55

5 0031 Jansma Kelly V5 V+35 Dalo 00:29:51 05:58

6 0022 Vromans Valerie V6 V+35 00:30:57 06:11

7 0256 june pennemans V7 V+35 00:31:06 06:13

8 0258 ilse pennemans V8 V+35 00:31:24 06:16

9 0229 Mertens Anneleen V9 V+35 00:31:45 06:21

10 0013 Van Bommel Joke V10 V+35 leeg 00:31:49 06:21

11 0192 Vandenberk Alosya V11 V+35 00:31:52 06:22

12 0034 Mannaerts Stephanie V12 V+35 00:33:41 06:44

13 0168 Verhoeven Stephanie V13 V+35 00:34:24 06:52



Grensloop 5KM - Frauen +50

Plats Startnr Nachname Vorname M/F Kat Club Zeit min/km

1 0028 Bollen An V1 V+35 HVZNL-Peer 00:23:22 04:40

2 0212 Schroyen LILIANE V2 V+50 dalo lommel 00:35:43 07:08


